
Godley ISD Payroll Check Registers

2025-2026

Monthly Totals  Pay  Deductions  Benefits

July ($ 2,469,774.87)     ($ 625,651.93)        ($ 180,750.20)        

Aug ($ 2,556,796.15)     ($ 642,744.73)        ($ 184,468.66)        

Sept ($ 2,782,551.12)     ($ 707,520.05)        ($ 197,257.04)        

Oct ($ 2,770,771.73)     ($ 705,218.13)        ($ 195,012.96)        

Nov ($ 2,800,597.00)     ($ 715,753.09)        ($ 197,775.60)        
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Totals ($ 13,380,490.87)   ($ 3,396,887.93)     ($ 955,264.46)        

2024-2025

Monthly Totals  Pay  Deductions  Benefits

Sept ($ 2,573,744.58)     ($ 656,879.67)        ($ 190,960.24)        

Oct ($ 2,529,362.06)     ($ 649,210.03)        ($ 188,963.87)        

Nov ($ 2,515,760.37)     ($ 647,353.44)        ($ 187,822.43)        

Dec ($ 2,756,049.24)     ($ 663,043.63)        ($ 194,601.52)        

Jan ($ 2,436,559.25)     ($ 636,617.18)        ($ 183,439.76)        

Feb ($ 2,590,095.76)     ($ 659,883.39)        ($ 191,686.02)        

March ($ 2,501,179.54)     ($ 645,176.88)        ($ 185,980.08)        

April ($ 2,501,456.00)     ($ 648,347.33)        ($ 185,388.75)        

May ($ 2,503,455.34)     ($ 647,334.13)        ($ 185,636.13)        

June ($ 2,602,882.07)     ($ 664,871.53)        ($ 190,212.47)        

Totals ($ 25,510,544.21)   ($ 6,518,717.21)     ($ 1,884,691.27)     

2023-2024

Monthly Totals  Pay  Deductions  Benefits

Sept ($ 2,565,607.52)     ($ 641,749.76)        ($ 197,926.59)        

Oct ($ 2,495,228.01)     ($ 629,646.23)        ($ 194,816.61)        

Nov ($ 2,497,143.90)     ($ 630,849.00)        ($ 192,942.93)        

Dec ($ 2,710,358.41)     ($ 643,174.99)        ($ 197,970.82)        

Jan ($ 2,393,470.29)     ($ 611,972.15)        ($ 188,418.05)        

Feb ($ 2,463,299.48)     ($ 625,150.14)        ($ 193,286.21)        

March ($ 2,467,291.76)     ($ 627,083.10)        ($ 191,249.53)        

April ($ 2,473,261.24)     ($ 631,465.88)        ($ 192,806.57)        

May ($ 2,453,295.27)     ($ 625,858.72)        ($ 191,752.25)        

June ($ 2,523,060.74)     ($ 639,807.22)        ($ 192,070.80)        

July ($ 2,396,174.09)     ($ 611,329.67)        ($ 183,164.46)        

Aug ($ 2,380,055.48)     ($ 604,107.23)        ($ 182,132.15)        

Totals ($ 29,818,246.19)   ($ 7,522,194.09)     ($ 2,298,536.97)     


